
Event Date Location Time Est. 

Cost

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER

Superior Region/Section Officer Mtg August 22-24, 2015 Shingletown TBA

Willows FFA Officer Meeting Tuesday, September 01, 2015 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Willows FFA Meeting Tuesday, September 08, 2015 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm 

Greenhand Leadership Conference Tuesday, September 15, 2015 Colusa- Fairgrounds 6:45am- 

3:30pm

$40

Glenn County Farm Bureau Farm Day Wednesday, September 16, 2015 Glenn County 

Fairgrounds

TBA

Fall Break September 29- October 2, 2014

OCTOBER

FFA Dance Saturday, October 10, 2015 Highschool 7pm-11pm TBD

Willows FFA Meeting Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

WHS Fall Homecoming- Tri-Tip Sales Friday, October 30, 2015 WHS TBA $10/meal

NOVEMBER

Colusa Farm Show November 2-4, 2015 Colusa

MFE/ALA Conf. Registration Due Novemer 10, 2015 $110

Willows FFA Chapter Meeting Tuesday, November 10, 2015 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Breeding Dates for Beef Replacement Heifers November 8, 2015-January 25, 2016

Beef Replacment Heifer Ownership Deadline Sunday, November 15, 2015

North Valley Section Contests Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Colusa High School 9am-4pm $15

DECEMBER

Fair Contracts and Barn Contracts Due Tuesday, December 01, 2015 WHS Ag Shop

Dairy Replacement Heifer Paperwork 

Deadline

Thursday, December 03, 2015

Willows FFA Chapter Meeting Tuesday, December 08, 2015 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

JANUARY

Yearling Heifer Ownership Deadline Friday, January 01, 2016

State Convention Registration Due Friday, January 08, 2016 Fresno $250

Made For Excellence (MFE) Conference Fri.-Sun, January 8-10, 2016 Sacramento

Advanced Leadership Academy (ALA) Fri.-Sun, January 8-10, 2016 Sacramento

Willows FFA Chapter Meeting Tue, January 12, 2016 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Beef Weigh-In/Beef Ownership Deadline Mon, January 18, 2016 Orland SaleYard TBA

Beef Replacement Heifer Paperwork Deadline Mon, January 18, 2016

Tulelake Speaking Contest Sat, January 23, 2016 Tulelake 

State FFA Degree Applications Due Tue, January 26, 2016

State FFA Degree Scoring Wed, January 27, 2016

FEBRUARY

Regional Officer Applications Due Thursday, February 04, 2016

Regional Proficiency Applications Due Febuary 4, 2016

Arbuckle Field Day Febuary 6, 2016

MJC Parli-Pro Contest Saturday, February 06, 2016 Modesto Junior JC

FFA Meeting Febuary 8, 2016 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Tulare Farm Show Trip Febuary 10, 2016 Tulare Fair TBD

Regional Officer Interviews Febuary 11, 2016

Chico State Parli-Pro Invitational Febuary 12, 2016

North Valley Section Manuscripts Due Febuary 19, 2016 Orland
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North Valley Section FFA Contests Febuary 24, 2016 Orland 8:30:00 AM $10

MARCH

Local Project Competition Judging TBD

Junior Heifer Calf Ownership Deadline Tuesday, March 01, 2016

UC Davis Parli-Pro/Job Interview Contest Friday, March 04, 2016

UC Davis Field Day Saturday, March 05, 2016

Willows FFA Chapter Meeting Tuesday, March 08, 2016 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Sacramento Leadership Experience March 9, 2016- March 11, 2016 Sacramento $300

Chico State Field Day. Saturday, March 12, 2016 CSU, Chico

Glenn County Fair Livestock Ownership Monday, March 16, 2015 Glenn County Fair

Superior Region FFA Mtg. & State Degree 

Ceremony

Thursday, March 17, 2016 CSU, Chico

Sheep/Goat/Hog Ownership Deadline Friday, March 18, 2016

Superior Region Parli-Pro Contest Fri, March 18, 2016 CSU, Chico

MJC Field Day Sat, March 26, 2016 Modesto Junior JC

Dairy Replacement Heifer Form B Deadline Thursday, March 31, 2016 Glenn County 4-H 

Office

APRIL

Section Project Competition Judging TBD

Willows FFA Chapter Meeting Tue, April 12, 2016 Ag. Shop 11am-12pm

Fair Entry Form Deadline Friday, April 15, 2016 Fair Office

Rabbit and Avian Ownership Deadline Sunday, April 17, 2016

Breeder and Feeder Animals Ownership 

Deadline

Sunday, April 17, 2016

State Speaking Finals Thur, April 21, 2016 Fresno

Parli-Pro State Finals Fri, April 22, 2016 Fresno

Fresno State Field Day Sat, April 23-24, 2016 Fresno

State FFA Convention Sat, April 23-27, 2016 Fresno

MAY

Willows FFA Awards Night Wed, May 4, 2016 TBD

State Finals Contests Sat, May 7, 2016 Cal Poly

Cal Poly State Finals Saturday, May 02, 2015 San Louis Obispo TBA

Fair Exhibitor Meeting - Mandatory Tue, May 10, 2016 Ag Shop

North Valley Section FFA Mtg. Thurs, May 12, 2016 Butte College 4:30-5:30

North Valley Section Project Competition 

Banquet

Thurs, May 12, 2016 Butte College 6:30-7:30 TBD

Glenn County Fair Week Mon, May 18-22, 2016 Glenn County Fair

JUNE

Last Day of School Friday, June 05, 2015



$10/meal


